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CT-1] MID |TOTALECT-1| MID |TOTALECT-1| MID [TOTAL|CT-1| MID [ TOTALJCT-I1| MID [TOTAL|ICT-I| MID |TOTALJCT-1| MID | TOTAL
e _ 2 (s} | (200 | (25) } (5] [ {(20] _.[EEL.I__ (5} | {20) | {25) } (5) | (20) | (25} Q{2.5) (100 | (12.5)} (5] | {20) | (25} | (5} | (20]) | (25]
] ‘ﬂd E-llaIAhrnad GD] JCID 20.001 25. L‘I-D 5.00|20.00{ 25.00 §4.50 | 12. D{J 16.50 | 5.00|18.00( 23.00§2.50| 9.00 | 11.50 | 5.00| 20.00| 25.00 | 3.50| 18.50| 22.00
2 |Rishabh Kumar GDE %5{".1 *4(1:] J?SD 3.00(12.00] 15.00 3.5[1 E.DD 11.5014.00113.001 17.0082.00| 850 | 10.50]12.00(14.00| 17.00} 2.50|10.00( 12.50
3 Ankurs—‘ahh:gwn L‘IIIH uD{’J 1D 00| 10. [JD 2.50(11.50( 14.00 4DU 12.50 16.50]3.00]|14.00( 17.00] AB | AB AB |3.00/11.00]|14.00}1.00| 6.50 | 7.50
i I{umdr Himanslm D'Elfii EDI:’J 13.(}[] 210013.50|15.00(18.50]4.50114.50|19.00§5.00]| 950 | 1450 AB | AB AB |5.00|15.00|2000}4.00| AB | 4.00
5 Md Arshﬂd Ahmed DEIE DDD .ﬁE 0.00 |0.00| AB | 0.00 |2.50| AB | 2.50 |3.50| AB | 3.50 | AB | AB AB |2.00| AB | 2.00 |3.00| AB | 3.00
6 “:“a&.h i{umar 'DCIE E.SD 1. EID 19.5011.00)17.50] 18.50)13.00| AB 3.00 |3.50| AB 3.50 |2.00| AB 2.00 {4.00|11.00} 15.00]14.00|16.00| 20.00
7 |Priya Raj GD? E.DD 20. DD 22.00§3.50119.00| 22,50} 2.50| 9.00 | 11.50}5.00|{16.00| 21.0012.00| 8.50 | 10.50]3.00|13.00| 16.00§ 2.00|13.00| 15.00
8 |Santosh Kumar Q08 2.0011550| 17.50§4.00|14.50| 18,501 2.50(10.00| 12.5013.00|16,50| 19.50|2.00( .00 | 11.00]2.00|10.00( 12.0014.00(11.50| 15.50
9 |Reetesh Ranjan 009 3.50|17.00| 20.50313.00| 18,001 21.002.00( 8.00 | 10.00}2.00}18.00| 20.00}2.00| 9.00 | 11.0032.00|15.00( 17.0014.00]15.00] 15.00
10 |[Amit Kumar Singh 010 AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB
11 |Deepak Kumar 011 1.50( 9.50 | 11.0012.00| AB 2.00 }3.50|11.50| 15.0013.50| AB 3.50 |2.00| AB 2.00 | AB | AB AB 14.50| AB 4.50
12 [Ayushi Raj Nandini 012 3.00(20.00( 23.00{3.00|14.00(17.00| AB |11.50|11.50| AB |15.50| 1550]| AB | .50 | 9.50 | AB |17.00| 17.00] AB |13.00| 13.00
13 |Aisha Singh 013 2.00]20.00{ 22.00]13.00]13.00| 16.00 ESD 11.[]13 13.50 | 5.00|14.00| 19.00] AB | AB AB |2.00[15.00|17.00)3.50| AB | 3.50
14 [Ayush Raj 014 1.00]16.00{ 17.00] NE |15.50| 15.50 ] 2.50 E,ED 11.0013.00]| 950 (1250 AB | AB AB J2.00| 5.00 |11.0011.50| AB 1.50
15 |Ankit H:umar 015 AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB
16 Prwamhu Bhardwaj 0l6 0.50| 9.00 | 950 §1.00| 3.50 | 450 J0O.50( 5.00 | 550 J200| 750 | 950 | AB | AB AB |11.00| 500 | 6.00 J1.00} 9.50 | 10.50
17 |Anshu Kumari 017 1.50114.50] 16.00 ] 3.00|15.50| 18,50} 2.00 | 14.00| 16.00 | 5.00] 15.50| 20,50} 2.50] 9.50 | 12.00]2.00|12.00] 14.00} 1.50| 10.00| 11.50
18 ﬂmlcitﬁa_i 018 1.00f 900 | 1000150 4.00 | 5.50 J1.00| .00 | 6.00 |0.00]| 6.50 | 6.50 | AB AB AB 1.00( 4.00 | 5.00 §1.50]110.50| 12.00
19 |Manish Kumar Mishra 019 0.50) 7.50 | 8.00 10.00] 1.00 | 1.00 }2.00( 6.00 | 8.00 12.00] 6.50 | 850 {2.50| AB 2.50 | 1.00 4DD 5.00 15[] e.50 | 8.00
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CT-1| MID |TOTAL|CT-1| MID |TOTALJCT-1| MID [TOTALJCT-1| MID | TOTALJCT-1| MID |TOTAL|CT-1| MID |TOTALJCT-1| MID |TOTAL
PO, ¢ AR bbb PP B D t(s) j (200 | (25} [ (S) | (20) | (25) R (s5) | {20) | (25) } (s} { {20) | (25) }{2.5)| (20} }{12.5)f (5] | {200 | {25) } (5} | (20} [ {(25]
20 |Shristy Singh 020 4,00 20.00{ 24,00 | 4.50|19.00| 23.50 { 4.00]11.00] 15.00 ) 5.00| 19.00{ 24.00 j2.50| 8.00 | 10.50 | 4.00|17.00| 21.00 | 5.00(19.00| 24.00
_"«‘j.r .E-urﬂitl'{ll.lrrr‘ﬂ.ar i uhﬂll hD{J IE:.-{I'D 14[]1305[} 7.00 ?EEIJ-. -]"i-ji] 9.50 I_EEI'._ED 2,001 9.50 | 11.50 } 2.00| &.50 | 10.5011.00| 9.00 | 10.00| 1.00| 7.00 | 8.00
".22 Eizja&_umq;’PandE_y ____"Efé-ﬁ_“ RE"IP__EII\_IF__H_N_P_RNF F.I"'I_P HN-I;-_HHP RNP | RNP RNP RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RMP| RNP | RNP | RNP| RNP | RNP
,_.J-.:n'-”f"-.-:'i-l':l-f;ﬂ_}':l,ll‘l‘.'l_ﬁ.rr.i- | ¥ EJ.E?:- 1.50 -]".'I-.l:}l':l“il;!.iiﬂ 4.50 "_:ﬁ.E. _4_.56 - N.E .‘[3?{!1:} 13.00 ..S-DEI 16.50) 21.50§ 2.50{10.00| 12.50|3.00{11.00| 14.0014.50|11.00| 15.50
f;fl- Imran hhme;a_ 024 | 2.50|16.50 1‘5_3.;){1' NE |16.50 113.'_:'.[1. 4.00113.50 1?.5_0 4.00] 18.50 EE.SE] AB | 9.00 9.[;15- 4,00(14.00| 18.00}5.00|16.00| 21.00
25 |ankickumar | 025 0.50]32.00] 1250|150 14.50| 1600|200 11.50] 13:50 | 1.00] 13.00] 1400 |200] 800 | 10.00|200]10.00] 1200{.00]12.50] 16.50
26 |Pratham 026 3.50(16.00| 19.50 1 3.00| 16.00| 19.00 | 4.50| 13.50} 18.00} 2.00| 14.00| 16,00} 2.00| 7.50 | 9.50 |3.00]15.00| 18.00 | 2.50| 14.00| 16.50
2?. .&yuﬁh-:.ﬁ;w_ara e --_65__ .Z[.ID.*E]_ 1%..5-1".1 1;50 1[]1]1[}5{! 11.50 Et} 13..I:_]El 14.50 E 16.00] 16.00 | 2.00| 5.00 | 11.00|3.00{14.00| 17.00|1.00| 5.00 | 10.00
;é. E'n.sl;u Hur‘;ﬁar___ i 028 1.50|17.00| 18.50 | 2.00 12.._13(} 14.00 § 2.50 135[] 16.00 35[]_“357[] 12.00} 2.00 EI“E:D 11,5013.00|10.00| 13.00|1.50| AB | 1.50
_iEI“Emhﬁr 029 1.00| 8.00 _EI'_DD E-ED__-E.{!D 1_6'5[# 3.00(13.00| 16.004.00|15.50| 19.50 | 2.00| 8.00 | 10.00 | 2.00]12.00 14:0&1} 0.50]10.50| 11.00
Ei}* M_;aenakﬂh:ﬁmgh_ TS 030 0.50§17.50| 13.00 | 1.50| 18.00| 15.50] 3.00 1-5':.5[3 16.50 -‘-L{;IE]- Z_LE.ED 17.50 E-SG-_Q.EID 11.5013.00|15.00| 18.001.50|11.00| 12.50
31 |Siddhant Sah 031 4.00|20.00({24.00|5.00|18.00]|23.00|4.50|15.00| 19.50|5.00|14.50| 19.50 | 2.00{ 8.00 | 10.00}3.00|15.00| 18.00 | 3.50| 15.50| 19.00
32 |Supriya 032 RNP| RNF | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP | RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP | RNP| RNP | RNP
33 [Swati Gupta 033 4.50120.00( 24.50]4.50(14.00| 18,5014.50(16.50| 21.00 | 5.00|17.50| 22.50|2.50| 9.50 | 12.00}3.00|18.00( 21.00 | 5.00 18.50} 23.50
34 |Ishita Chaurasiya 034 1.00| 9.00 | 10.0011.50| 450 | 6.00 |3.00] AB | 3.00 | AB | AB AB |250( AB | 250 | AB |13.00( 13.00]2.50| AB | 2.50
.35 BRI e TS e E]?:S 2.50(18.50( 21.0011.00|119.00f 20.00)3.00| AB | 3.00 |3.00( AB | 3.00 | AB | AB AB |3.00| AB | 3.00 |2.50| AB | 2.50
héﬁ Aditya Raj 036 AB | AB | AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB
37 (Md.Shakeb Alam 037 5.00(20.00| 25,00 § 3.00|19.00| 22.00 } 4.50| 18.50| 23.00 | 5.00|17.50| 22.50 | 2.50( 10.00| 12.50 | 4.00 ( 15.00| 23.00 | 4.50 | 18.00| 22.50
.’:.‘“B.-.Ahr'-rrlitliu;ér --_DEB_ RNP RH; RNP HI;IF' RNP | RNP | RNP HNP._EI‘:IP__EEF RNP dF-l.l":l-l; RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP | RNP| RNP | RNP
32 |Trilck Pati Jha 040 Q.50 9.00 | 9.50 [ 1.00(13.00| 14.00]4.00( 9.00 | 13.0014.00|13.00| 17.00] AB | B.50 | 8.50 |2.00(11.00] 13.00]3.00|14.50| 17.50
hf_’l_[hflu Komal sharma 041 3.00(20.00| 23.00 } 2.00( 15.00| 21.00 | 4.00| 8.50 | 12.5013.00|12.00| 15.00 HIAB 5.00 | 9.00 |4.00|14.00( 18.00]4.50(17.50} 22.00
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i 1' ter-1] mip [Totacfer-1] mip |Totacfer-i| mip | TOTAL{CT-1| MID |[TOTAL{CT-1| MID |TOTAL|{CT-I| MID |TOTAL|CT-1| mMID |TOTAL
Y| IR ) ) ! b {5) | (20) | {25] & (5) | (20) | (25} & (5) | {20] [ (25] | {S} | (20) | (25) j(2.5)] (10) | (232.5)§ (5) [ {20} | (25) ) (5) | {20) | {25]
41 |Anik Yaday 042 1.50| AB | 1.50 |1.00; AB | 1.00 |3.50| AB | 3.50 |450| AB | 450 |2.50} AB | 250 |200| AB | 2.00 J4.50( AB | 4.50
42 (Adarsh Raj 043 50011950 24.50]5.00(18.00] 23.00}4.00|14.50| 18.50]5.00117.00] 22.00]2.00} .50 | 9.50 |1 3.00|17.00| 20.00 | 4.0018.50| 22.50
43 |Sushil Kumar | @44 }3.50719.50]|23.00}4.00{18.00| 22.0014.00/17.00| 21.00}5.00)|18.00{ 23.00§2.50} 5.00 | 11.50 } 3.00 [ 16.00) 19.00 }4.50]15.50| 20.00
14 |Kurmari Satya Ranjan 045 4,00118.50| 22.50] 3.0015.501 18,50 AB {11.00]| 11.00{4.50112.50{ 17.00} AB | 9.00 | 9.00 |3.00]|13.00| 16.00]3.00]|11.50| 14.50
45 |Ajeet Kumar Yadav 046 {&.0[3111.50' 11.5013.00] 2.00 | 6,00 | 2.50]12.00] 14.50]12.50|13.00| 1550} AB | 8.50 | 8.50 |3.00(12.00} 15.00}1.00]12.00| 13.00
46 |Kumari Ankita D47 RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP | AB | RNP | RNP | AB | RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP | AB | RNP | RNP | AB | RNP | RNP
e i I oL sl et i el sl il salman) g e b %

I_-'_l? Mitish Kumar 048 250120001 22.5014.00|18.00( 22.00]5.00/14.00| 15.00]5.00|18.00] 23.00}2.50| 8.00 | 10.50]14.00|19.00| 23.00 § 3.50] 18.50| 22.00
48 |Prince Kumar 045 1.00120.00] 21.00 { 1.00{10.50| 11.50 | 4.5016.50| 21.00§ AB |19.50| 19.50| AB | AB AB | AB |14.00| 14.00] AB |12.50( 12.50
48 |Kumar Amritesh 050 3.00[19.50] 22.50} 5.00119.00| 24.00 {4.00| 17.50} 21.50}14.50(18.50| 23.00} 2.50| 8.50 | 11.00]3.00{16.00( 19.00 | 5.00( 18.00| 23.00
50 |Deepak Kumar 051 0.00( 9.00 | 9.00 } 1.00|10.00{ 11.00}2.00|11.50| 13.50}5.00(17.00| 22.00|2.00| 8.50 | 10.50]1.00{10.00( 11.00 | 3.50( 13.00| 16.50
51 |Md. AtifZafar | 052 J0.00{10.00]10.00|1.00f 450 | 5.50 |2.50| 8.50 {11.00}5.00{14.00|15.00|{ AB | AB | AB }2.00{11.00| 13.0013.00]|11.50) 14.50
52 |Manmohan 053 RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP |RNP| RNP | RNP | AB | AB AB |RNP| RNP | RNP | RNP| RNP | RNP
53 |Mitesh Kumar 054 0.00| 8.00 { 8.00 |1.00| 8.00 | 9.00 |2.00f 7.50 | 9.50 }2.00|11.00| 13.00|2.00| 9.00 | 11.00}2.00| 8.00 | 10.00]5.00| 16.50| 21.50
54 |Ricky Raj Dutt 055 AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB
55 |Sarfaraz Khan 056 0.00| AB | 0.00 |0.00] AB | 0.00 |1.50| AB | 150 |0.00( AB | 0.00 | AB | AB AB |2.00| AB | 2.00 |0.50| AB | 0.50
56 |Ayush Raj Singh 057 AB| aB | AB |AB | AB | AB |AB | AB | AB |AB | AB | AB |AB | AB | AB |AB | AB | AB | AB | AB | AB
57 |Ankit Kumar 058 AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB | AB | AB AB
| 58 |Atulyua Kumar 059 | AB | RNP | RNP | AB | RNP | RNP | AB | RNP | RNP | AB | AB | AB | AB | AB | AB |AB | AB | AB | AB | AB | AB
Note:

1) Class Test-l and MID Sem results of fee defaulters will not be in process unless they clear their tuition fees latest by November 20, 2018 with fine. In case of missing
deadline, such defaulters may be debarred from Class Test-Il.
The date of payment has been extended to November 20, keeping the students career and future in mind.

2) Results are also available on College website: www.impactcollege.in and Notice Board.

RMNP: Result not in process

AB: Absent
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ME: Not Evaluated




